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Florida House Delegation Contact D.C. Phone # Email
Rep. Matt Gaetz (R-1) Heather Ham Warren 202-225-4136 heather.hamwarren@mail.house.gov
Rep. Neal Dunn (R-2) Evan Lee 202-225-5235 evan.lee@mail.house.gov
Rep. Ted Yoho (R-3) Larry Calhoun 202-225-5744 Larry.Calhoun@mail.house.gov
Rep. John Rutherford (R-4) Jenifer Nawrocki 202-225-2501 jenifer.nawrocki@mail.house.gov
Rep. Al Lawson (D-5) Derron Bennett 202-225-0123 derron.bennett@mail.house.gov
Rep. Ron DeSantis (R-6) John Maniscalco 202-225-2706 john.maniscalco@mail.house.gov
Rep. Stephanie Murphy (D-7) John Laufer 202-225-4035 john.laufer@mail.house.gov
Rep. Bill Posey (R-8) Valentina Valenta 202-225-3671 valentina.valenta@mail.house.gov
Rep. Darren Soto (D-9) Nicole McLaren 202-225-9889 nicole.mclaren@mail.house.gov
Rep. Val Demings (D-10) Christopher Wilcox 202-225-2176 chris.wilcox@mail.house.gov
Rep. Daniel Webster (R-11) Jaryn Emhof 202-225-1002 jaryn.emhof@mail.house.gov
Rep. Gus Bilirakis (R-12) Thomas Power 202-225-5755 thomas.power@mail.house.gov
Rep. Charlie Crist (D-13) Christopher Fisher 202-225-5961 christopher.fisher@mail.house.gov
Rep. Kathy Castor (D-14) Clay Phillips 202-225-3376 clay.phillips@mail.house.gov
Rep. Dennis Ross (R-15) Kyle Glenn 202-225-1252 kyle.glenn@mail.house.gov
Rep. Vern Buchanan (R-16) Dave Karvelas 202-225-5015 dave.karvelas@mail.house.gov
Rep. Tom Rooney (R-17) Andrew Callahan 202-225-5792 andrew.callahan@mail.house.gov
Rep. Brian Mast (R-18) Evan Bergwall 202-225-3026 evan.bergwall@mail.house.gov
Rep. Francis Rooney (R-19) Corey Schrodt 202-225-2536 corey.schrodt@mail.house.gov
Rep. Alcee Hastings (D-20) Tom Carnes 202-225-1313 tom.carnes@mail.house.gov
Rep. Lois Frankel(D-21) Kelsey Moran 202-225-9890 kelsey.moran@mail.house.gov
Rep. Ted Deutch (D-22) Joshua Lipman 202-225-3001 joshua.lipman@mail.house.gov
Rep. Debbie Wasserman Schultz (D-23) Matthew Ellison 202-225-7931 matthew.ellison@mail.house.gov
Rep. Frederica Wilson (D-24) Keenan Austin 202-225-4506 keenan.austin@mail.house.gov
Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart (R-25) Cesar Gonzalez 202-225-4211 cesar.gonzalez@mail.house.gov
Rep. Carlos Curbelo (R-26) Adam Wolf 202-225-2778 Adam.wolf@mail.house.gov
Rep. Ileana Ros-Lehtinen (R-27) Gabriella Boffelli 202-225-3931 gabriella.boffelli@mail.house.gov
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